Year of Award
2009
2003
1998
2013

Degree Type

B.A History

Diploma in Law

SSCE

Certificate in Information Technology

CURRICULUM VITAE

Hassan M. Ibrahim
Linguistics
Faculty of Arts and Islamic Studies

hmibrahim.lin@buk.edu.ng

Education

Institution

Bayero University, Kano

Kano State Polytechnic

Aminu Kano Commercial College
Himma College



